L05000039a10

	12.2 1111	
	a was in the second second	e dije Navod
	(Requestor's Name)	
	(Address)	
	(Address)	
	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
FT pick.ii	JP WAIT MAIL	
L FICK-0	DE MANIE	
	(Business Entity Name)	
		
	(Document Number)	
	0 48 - 4 0 4	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	—
		
Special Instruction	ns to Filing Officer:	[
		-
		1
	κç	Į
	AL.	
		1

Office Use Only



300051066763

04/28/05--01069--002 **25.00

Charles R. L. White - Lawyer -

725 North A1A, Suite C-110 Jupiter, Florida 33477

561/746-0176 telephone 561/746-0238 facsimile 177 cwhitelaw@bellsouth.net

April 27, 2005

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Julie Lynn Collett

Paralegal

Re: ALBINE, LLC. to ALPINE, LLC. Document #L05000039210

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed find Transmittal Letter, Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization and a check in the amount of \$25.00.

Please send us a letter of acknowledgment after amendment is filed.

Thank you,

Assistant

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: ALBINE, LLC.	100 KB 28 P 2:07	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	TATICALITY OF THEM	
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
CHARLES R.L. WHITE, ESQ.		
(Name of Person)		
CHARLES R.L. WHITE, CHARTERED		
(Firm/Company)		
725 N. A1A, SUITE C-110		
(Address)		
JUPITER, FL 33477		
(City/State and Zip Code)		
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
at(0176	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Day	time Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee \$\Bigcup \\$30.00 Filing Fee & \$\Bigcup \\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



5 388 28 € 24 0**7**

ALBINE, LLC.
(Present Name)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FTRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on April 21, 2005 and assigned document number L05000039210

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

ARTICLE 1 is restated in its entirety to read as follows:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is: ALPINE, LLC.

Dated April 26,

Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Charles R.L. White, Esq.

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fce: \$25.00